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Stream
Name

Serial
No

1 D.EL Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

2 D.El. Ed,
{Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

3 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

4 D.El, Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

5 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

6 D.El Ed.
{Formerly
known
name
87TC)
Training-
2017

7 D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

8 D.EL Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

9 D.EL Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

10 D.El, Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

11 D.El Ed.
(Formerly
known

name

Allotted
Branch

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA 1N
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

Online Counselling for UP.D.ELED. 2017
List of Alictted and Reported Candidates Institute Wise for D.EL Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017

BALAJIMAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA KHAPTIHAKALA BANDA

Raoll Na.

6800001165

6800000802

6800030241

3700049759

6700009436

6800056415

7000016912

6800051250

7000025252

6800003701

6800004064

Name

RAGHVENDRA
SINGH
BHADAURIYA

AKASH JAIN

CHANCHAL
SINGH
CHAUHAN

KM MAHIMA
DEVI

KM RENUKA
DEVI

VIKRAM
SINGH

SHUSHANT
SHUKLA

GORE LAL

KM PUSHPA
DEVI

ABHILASH
KUMAR

SHIPRA
GUPTA

‘p/lupdeled.govinModificationCandData/R eportedeandList as nx

Father Name

SANIAYSINGHBHADAURIYA

RAMESH CHANDRA JAIN

KOMAL SINGH CHAUHAN

BAL MUKUND PANDEY

ARUN KUMAR

JAGDEV SINGH

DINESH BABU SHUKLA

RAM NARAYAN

OM PRAKASH

ASHOK KUMAR

BALKRISHAN GUPTA

State
Rank

24368

112289

119526

130122

134647

136218

136554

136790

137970

139013

145707

Allotted
Category

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOF

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

Amount

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

*®

2000.00

Transaction
No.

DU77701986

DU77623319

DU77636473

DU77681070

DU77699544

DU77724483

DU77699822

DU77877085

DU77704559

DU77676000

DU77696435

Total
Marks
Percentage

230.87

213,62

212.3

211,75

211.57

211,53

211.5

211.36

211.23

210.46
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El Ed,
(Farmerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.EL Ed.
{Faormerly
knewn
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.EL Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Formerly
known
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
{Formerly
knawn
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

D.El. Ed.
(Farmerly
Known
name
BTC)
Training-

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION

DIPLOMA IN
ELEMENTARY
EDUCATION()

3700136540

6800045429

2600039260

6800005807

6800007283

6800056855

3700123798

3700121992

6800012211

3700057436

6800013814

Online Counselling for UP.D.EL.ED. 2017

RAJEEV
KUMAR
TRIVEDI

MANISHA
SINGH

KM I¥OTI
SHUKLA

PREETI
SINGH

KM ARTHANA
DEVI

ASTHA
MISHRA

BHAVNA
SHIVHARE

BABLU SINGH

PRIYA
UPADHYAY

PRIYANKA
GUPTA

BABLODO
SINGH

ipifiupdeled. gov.inModi I'rceljonCarﬁDa!afReportadcandLisLaspx

SHIV BALAK PRASAD

TRIVED]

MANGAL SINGH

PRABHAKAR SHUKLA

TOOFAN SINGH

GOVIND PRASAD

VINOD KUMAR MISHRA

GAYA PRASAD SHIVHARE

KESHAV SINGH

RAM KRISHNA UPADHYAY

BHANU PRAKASH GUPTA

RAMRA]

146840

147388

147915

148608

150981

154994

156931

163102

164504

171642

171753

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

GNOP

BCOP

GNOP

BCOP

BCOP

GNOP

GNOP

BCOP

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

2000.00

®

2000.00

DU77776792

DU77815027

DU77885060

DU77744050

DU77752748

DU78853284

DU77867623

DU77731982

DU78793961

DU78833161

DU77957636

210.32

210,27

210.2

210.13

209,87

209.4

209.2

208.51

208,37

207.58

207.57

24



Online Counselling for UP.D.ELED. 2017

2017

23 D.EL Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6800064442 DEEPSHIKHA SHIVRATAN RAIKWAR 173713 BCOP 2000.00 DU77914544 207.36
(Formerly ELEMENTARY RATKWAR
known EDUCATION()
name
" BTC)
Training-
| 2017
24 D.El. Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6800034523 ADITYA RAINARAYAN 178419 BCOP 2000.00 DU77935396 206.88
(Formerly ELEMENTARY KUMAR
known EDUCATION()
name
BTC)
Training-
2017
25 D.El. Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6800004584 PHOOLKALI MANIRAM 175980 BCOP 2000,00 DU77775399 206.71
(Formerly ELEMENTARY

known EDUCATION()
name
BTC)
Training-
2017
26 D.El, Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6700007210 KM PALLAVI PREM CHANDRA 180129 BCOP 2000.00. DU77836476 206.7
(Formerly ELEMENTARY
known EDUCATION()
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

27 D.EL Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6800026386 SUMAN SHIV POOJAN TIWARI 183261 GNOP 2000,00 DU78822312 206.37
(Formerly ELEMENTARY
known EDUCATION
name
BTC)
Training=
2017

28 D.El. Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6800019642 JAYA JANARDAN AWASTHI 184314 GNOP 2000.00 DU78801613 206.27
(Formerly ELEMENTARY AWASTHI
known EDUCATION
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

29 D.EL Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6800020148 APARNA SURA) PAL SINGH GAUR 185098 GNOP 2000.00 DUS0087496 206.19
(Formerly ELEMENTARY SINGH GAUR
known EDUCATION
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

30 D.El, Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6700020635 INDRAJEET BADRI VISHAL 208329 BCOP 2000.00 DU7B906551 203.51
(Formerly ELEMENTARY
known EDUCATION
name .
BTC)
Training-
2017

31 D.El. Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6800005757 RAHUL CHUNNA 221081 BCOP 2000.00 DUBD313508 202.7
(Formerly ELEMENTARY KUMAR
known EDUCATION
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

32 D.EIl. Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6800059044 ROSHNI DEVI RAMSANEHI 252092 scop 2000.00 DU78091792 199.93
(Formerly ELEMENTARY
known EDUCATION
name
BTC) -
Training- ‘
2017

33 D.El. Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6800047265 RICHA SHIV PRASAD TIWARI 304074 GNOP 2000.00 DUBD043479 19561
(Formerly ELEMENTARY TIWARI
known EDUCATION
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

ltp:/lupdeled.gov.inModi ﬁcationCandDalafReporladcandLisl.apr ) 14



Online Counselling for UP.D.EL.ED. 2017

D.El. Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6700000719 MANIOO DEVI RAMESH TRIPATHI 307038 GNOP 2000.00 DUBOOS8586 195.37
(Formerly ELEMENTARY ;

known EDUCATION

name

87C)

Training-

2017

35 D.EL Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6800025393 PUSHPENDRA JAYKARAN SINGH 308861 GNOP 2000.00 DUBO0150475 155.23
(Formerly ELEMENTARY SINGH

known EDUCATION

name

BTC)

Training-

2017

D.EL Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6700002415 PDOJA JAWAHAR LAL 309165 GNOP 2000.00 DUBODS4881 195.2
(Formerly ELEMENTARY SRIVASTAVA SRIVASTAVA

known EDUCATION

name

BTC)

Training-

2017

37 D.El. Ed. DIPLOMA IN 7000051419 ADITYA RAMKARAN 433315 SCOP 2000.00 DU79068836 185.57
(Formerly ELEMENTARY KUMAR
known EDUCATION ,
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

38 D.EL Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6800016013 MAYANKA CHANDRAHAS 471407 SCOP 2000.00 DU7%071245 182.47
(Farmerly ELEMENTARY
known EDUCATION
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

39 D.EL Ed. DIPLOMA IN 7000008365 KM MITHLESH SANTOSH KUMAR 472962 SCOP 2000.00 DU79092988 182.33
(Formerly ELEMENTARY KUMARI
known EDUCATION
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

40 D.Ei. Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6700021368 PUSHPENDRA SHIV BARAN 473794 SCOP 2000.00 DU79074576 182.27
(Formerly ELEMENTARY MANI
known EDUCATION
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

41 D.El. Ed. DIPLOMA IN 6800013994 SARVESH RAM NARESH 586621 SCOP 2000.00 DU79826997 171.43
(Farmerly ELEMENTARY KUMAR
known EDUCATION
nama
BTC)
Training-
2017

42 D.El. Ed. DIPLOMA IN 5100007079 RAVINDRA RAM SAHAY RAM 607520 SCOP 2000.00 DU79821436 168.93
(Formerly ELEMENTARY KUMAR
known EDUCATION
name d
BTC)
Training-
2017

43 D.El. Ed.  DIPLOMA IN 7000032676 PRIYANKA BHAGWAN DEEN 611859 SCOP 2000.00 DU79828679 168.36
(Formerly ELEMENTARY DEVI
Known EDUCATION
name
3TC)
Training-

2017
&

44 D.EL. Ed. DIPLOMA IN 3700090117 KM SUNAINA NIKE RAM 611906 scop 2000.00 DU79925762 168.35
{Farmerly ELEMENTARY DEVI
known EDUCATION
name
BTC)
Training-
2017

ﬂpquPdeledgcv.irvModiﬁcaumCarﬂDawReporladcaxﬂJs!.aspx
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