## Online Counselling for UP.D.EL.ED. 2017

## List of Allotted and Reported Candidates Institute Wise for D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017 BALAJI MAHARAJ MAHAVIDYALAYA KHAPTIHAKALA BANDA

			BA	LAJI MAHARA	J MAHAVIDYALAYA KHAP	TIHAKAL	A BANDA		3	
Seria No	I Stream Name	Allotted Branch	Roll No.	Name	Father Name	State Rank	Allotted Category		t Transaction	n Total Marks Percentage
1	D.El. Ed. (Formerl known name BTC) Training- 2017	y ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	(	5 RAGHVENDR SINGH BHADAURIYA	A SANJAYSINGHBHADAURIY.	A 24368	GNOP	2000.00	DU77701986	230.87
2	D.El. Ed. (Formerli known name BTC)	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(	<b>6</b> 7	2 AKASH JAIN	RAMESH CHANDRA JAIN	112289	GNOP	2000.00	DU77623319	214.53
	Training- 2017									
3	known name	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(		SINGH CHAUHAN	KOMAL SINGH CHAUHAN	119526	GNOP	2000.00	DU77636473	213,62
	BTC) Training-									
4	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(		) KM MAHIMA DEVI	BAL MUKUND PANDEY	130122	GNOP	2000.00	DU77681070	212.3
	name BTC) Training- 2017	epoch row.	I.							
5	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()		KM RENUKA DEVI	ARUN KUMAR	134647	GNOP	2000.00	DU77699544	211.75
	BTC) Training-									
5	known name BTC) Training-	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	6800056415	VIKRAM SINGH	JAGDEV SINGH	136218	GNOP	2000.00	DU77724483	211.57
, .		DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()		SHUSHANT SHUKLA	DINESH BABU SHUKLA	136554	GNOP	2000.00	DU77699822	211.53
	BTC) Training- 2017									
	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training-	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	6800051250	GORE LAL	RAM NARAYAN	136790	GNOP	2000.00	DU77877085	211.5
	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC)	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	7000025252	KM PUSHPA DEVI	OM PRAKASH	137970	GNOP	2000.00	DU77704 <mark>559</mark>	211.36
	Training- 2017								Ťó.	
	(Formerly	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	6800003701	ABHILASH KUMAR	ASHOK KUMAR	139013	GNOP	2000.00	DU77676000	211.23
Į.	BTC) Fraining- 2017								1.5%	
( k	Formerly	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	6800004064	SHIPRA GUPTA	BALKRISHAN GUPTA	145707	GNOP	2000.00	DU77696435	210.46

	/18					Online Counselling for UP.D	.EL.ED. 2017			
1	Tr	C) aining- 17								
13	(Fo kn na BT	own me C) aining-	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	,	O RAJEEV KUMAR TRIVEDI	SHIV BALAK PRASAD TRIVEDI	146840 GNOP	2000.00	DU7777679	2 210.32
13	(Fo kno nar BT	own me C) sining-	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(		MANISHA SINGH	MANGAL SINGH	147388 GNOP	2000.00	DU7781502	7 210.27
14	(Fo kno nar BT(	own ne C) ining-	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION(		KM JYOTI SHUKLA	PRABHAKAR SHUKLA	147915 GNOP	2000.00	DU77885060	3 210.2
15	kno nan BTC	ne () ining-	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	6800005807	PREETI SINGH	TOOFAN SINGH	148608 GNOP	2000.00	DU77744050	210.13
16	(For kno nam BTC	ne ) ning-	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	6800007283	KM ARCHANA DEVI	GOVIND PRASAD	150981 BCOP	2000.00	DU77752748	209,87
17		wn e ) ning-	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	6800056855	ASTHA MISHRA	VINOD KUMAR MISHRA	154994 GNOP	2000.00	DU78853284	209.4
18	knov name BTC) Train	merly vn e ) ning-	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	3700123798	BHAVNA SHIVHARE	GAYA PRASAD SHIVHARE	156931 BCOP	2000.00	DU77867623	209.2
19	D.El. (Form know name BTC) Train 2017	nerly in ing-	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION()	3700121992	BABLU SINGH	KESHAV SINGH	163102 BCOP	2000.00	DU77731982	208.51
20	D.El. (Form know name BTC) Traini 2017	nerly E n E	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	6800012211	PRIYA UPADHYAY	RAM KRISHNA UPADHYAY	164504 GNOP	2000.00	DU78793961	208.37
21	D.El. (Form known name BTC) Trainin 2017	erly E	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY DUCATION	3700057436	PRIYANKA GUPTA	BHANU PRAKASH GUPTA	171642 GNOP	2000,00	DU78833161	207.58
22	D.El. E (Form known name BTC) Trainir	erly E	IPLOMA IN LEMENTARY DUCATION()	6800013814	BABLOO SINGH	RAMRAJ	171753 BCOP	2000.00	DU <b>77957</b> 636	207.57

	J18				Online Counselling for UP.	D.EL.ED. 201	7			
11	2017									
23		d. DIPLOMA IN rly ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	0	2 DEEPSHIKH RAIKWAR	A SHIVRATAN RAIKWAR	173713	ВСОР	2000.00	DU7791454	4 207.36
	Trainin 2017	9-								
24	D.El. Ed (Forme known name BTC) Training	FIGURE EDUCATION		3 ADITYA KUMAR	RAJNARAYAN	178419	ВСОР	2000.00	DU7793539	6 206.88
	2017									
25	D.El. Ed (Former known name BTC) Training	EDUCATION(		† PHOOLKALI	MANIRAM	179980	ВСОР	2000.00	DU77775399	9 206.71
	2017									
26	D.El. Ed (Former known name BTC) Training 2017	EDUCATION()		) KM PALLAVI	PREM CHANDRA	180129	BCOP	2000.00	DU77836476	206.7
27	D.El. Ed. (Former! known name BTC) Training- 2017	y ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	6800026386		SHIV POOJAN TIWARI	183261	GNOP	2000.00	DU78822312	206.37
28	D.El. Ed. (Formerliknown name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	6800019642	JAYA AWASTHI	JANARDAN AWASTHI	184314	GNOP	2000,00	DU78801613	206.27
29	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	6800020148	APARNA SINGH GAUR	SURAJ PAL SINGH GAUR	185098	GNOP	2000.00	DU80087496	206.19
30	D.El, Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	6700020635	INDRAJEET	BADRI VISHAL	208329 [	ВСОР	2000.00	DU78906551	203.91
31	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	6800005757	RAHUL KUMAR	CHUNNA	221081 E	всор	2000.00	DU80313508	202.7
32	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	6800059044	ROSHNI DEVI	RAMSANEHI	252092 S	COP		DU78091792	199.93
33	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	5800047265 F	RICHA TIWARI	SHIV PRASAD TIWARI	304074 G			0U80043479	195.61

	18			,	Online Courselline for	HDD ELED OF				
/A.	D.El. Ed	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTAR EDUCATION	Υ		Online Counselling for I RAMESH TRIPATHI		38 GNOP	2000.00	DU8005858	6 195.37
35	D.El. Ed. (Former) known name BTC) Training- 2017	y ELEMENTAR' EDUCATION	Υ	3 PUSHPENDRA SINGH		30886	51 GNOP	2000.00	DU8015047	5 195,23
36	D.El. Ed. (Former! known name BTC) Training- 2017	y ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	(	5 POOJA SRIVASTAVA	JAWAHAR LAL SRIVASTAVA	30916	5 GNOP	2000.00	DU8008488:	1 195.2
37	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	7000051419	ADITYA KUMAR	RAMKARAN	43331	5 SCOP	2000.00	DU79068836	185.57
38	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	6800016013	MAYANKA	CHANDRAHAS	471407	7 SCOP	2000.00	DU <mark>79</mark> 071245	182.47
39	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	7000008365	KM MITHLESH KUMARI	SANTOSH KUMAR	472962	2 SCOP	2000.00	DU79092988	182.33
40	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	6700021368	PUSHPENDRA MANI	SHIV BARAN	473794	SCOP	2000.00	DU79074576	182.27
41	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	6800013994	SARVESH KUMAR	RAM NARESH	586621	SCOP	2000.00	DU79826997	171.43
42	D.El. Ed. (Formerly known name BTC) Training- 2017	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	5100007079	RAVINDRA KUMAR	RAM SAHAY RAM	607520	SCOP	2000.00	DU79821436	168.93
43	(Formerly	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION	7000032676	PRIYANKA DEVI	BHAGWAN DEEN	611859	SCOP	2000.00	DU79828679	168.36
	(Formerly	DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION		KM SUNAINA DEVI	NIKE RAM	611906	SCOP ®	2000.00	DU79925762	168.35